

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION (FOR DOMESTIC VIOLENCE) NO.
23998 of 2022

=====

KISHAN VINODKUMAR PATEL & ORS.
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

=====

Appearance:
MS NAMRATA HARISHBHAI CHAUHAN(6534) for the Applicant(s) No.
1,2,3,4
MR ROHIT N PATEL(6045) for the Respondent(s) No. 2
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MRS. JUSTICE M. K. THAKKER

Date : 11/08/2026

ORAL ORDER

At the request of learned advocate Ms.Namrata
Chauhan, the matter is adjourned to 18.09.2026.

ARCHANA S. PILLAI

(M. K. THAKKER,J)